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10.06.2019

Baverische Meisterschaften

Ergebnisse

1347 3/4 AQHA 3/4 Green Reining Open

AQHA Show 3
Michael D Weaver

Start-

nummer

308
262
175
284
205

70
164
137

64

29
122
162
163
166
190
268
283
288
350
364

27
31

11:20

Name des Pferdes

I Am Charlie
Colonelmobster

MS Shiner Fritz
Custom Gunetics
Spook Chic Olena
Shesasparklingminnie
SH Dual Texchex Rudy
BMS Guntari

Shesa Tinseltown

Im Not Berry Blonde
BQ Jazzed Up Turbo
Trashya

Epic Player

Gunnerine

Sparks Of Whizdom HR
Tinsel Pepp
RRSissyDocOak

BMS WhizalotOf Style
Tom Tom Quixote
Jeanie Whiz Gun

Miss Bueno Whiz
Gottagetchagunsup

Jerry Jac Tari

Datum der Show: 6.-11.6.2019
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Ernst, Emanuel
Ernst, Emanuel
Dorr, Mona

Saupe, Michael
Ernst, Emanuel
Hofmann, Lena
Felder, Lena
Gessinger, Isabelle
Hirzel, Maarten
Ostermaier, Berni
Wenk, Jana

Hesse, Robert
Strohmaier, Christian
Metrangolo, Diana
Strigel, Sandra
Felder, Lena
Schmitt, Jessica
Punz, Marina
Landsmann, Tamara
Valtl, Christof
Braunstein, Simone
Ostermaier, Berni

Ostermaier, Berni
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10.06.2019

Start-
nummer

46

63
113
121
145
173
176
235
320
365

11:20

Name des Pferdes

Shine Of Revolution
Mr Royal Trash BB
Forget The Price Tag
Mousemans Jewel
Shine A Lite

I Am A Ruf Boy

No White Guns

KH One Smart Lena
Wimpys Spook

Great Shiner

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Drischberger, Andrea
Hirzel, Maarten
Vogelsgesang, Anja
Wenk, Jana

Hansen, Claudia
Voglberger, Tobias
Dorr, Mona
Portenlénger, Martina
Lemaire, Charles-Henri

Gomeier, Max

2/2
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10.06.2019

Baverische Meisterschaften

Ergebnisse

1347 3/4 AQHA 3/4 Green Reining Open

AQHA Show 4
Linda Long
Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
175 MS Shiner Fritz
308 I Am Charlie
284 Custom Gunetics
262 Colonelmobster
205 Spook Chic Olena
70 Shesasparklingminnie
137 BMS Guntari
64 Shesa Tinseltown
268 Tinsel Pepp
164 SH Dual Texchex Rudy
364 Jeanie Whiz Gun
29 Im Not Berry Blonde
122 BQ Jazzed Up Turbo
162 Trashya
163 Epic Player
166 Gunnerine
190 Sparks Of Whizdom HR
283 RRSissyDocOak
288 BMS WhizalotOf Style
350 Tom Tom Quixote
1 Miss Bueno Whiz
27 Gottagetchagunsup
31 Jerry Jac Tari

11:21

Datum der Show: 6.-11.6.2019
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Dorr, Mona

Ernst, Emanuel
Saupe, Michael
Ernst, Emanuel
Ernst, Emanuel
Hofmann, Lena
Gessinger, Isabelle
Hirzel, Maarten
Felder, Lena
Felder, Lena

Valtl, Christof
Ostermaier, Berni
Wenk, Jana

Hesse, Robert
Strohmaier, Christian
Metrangolo, Diana
Strigel, Sandra
Schmitt, Jessica
Punz, Marina
Landsmann, Tamara
Braunstein, Simone
Ostermaier, Berni

Ostermaier, Berni
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Start-
nummer

46

63
113
121
145
173
176
235
320
365

11:21

Name des Pferdes

Shine Of Revolution
Mr Royal Trash BB
Forget The Price Tag
Mousemans Jewel
Shine A Lite

I Am A Ruf Boy

No White Guns

KH One Smart Lena
Wimpys Spook

Great Shiner

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Drischberger, Andrea
Hirzel, Maarten
Vogelsgesang, Anja
Wenk, Jana

Hansen, Claudia
Voglberger, Tobias
Dorr, Mona
Portenlénger, Martina
Lemaire, Charles-Henri

Gomeier, Max

2/2



